B3 PLAYERS
Ken Scott

Gary Huse Sr.
Tony Gonzalez
Peter Avallone
Joshua Tomkus
Jeff Papciak
Armando Rosado
Jeff LaForge
Larry Rashba
Ken Jones
Tanya Arnold
Harold Rodrigue
Tom Van Stone
Kate Dubois
John Briers

Ben Rakus

Jeff Lee

Melissa Amell
Jim Jackson
Jason Tremblay
Omar Rodriguez
Gary Huse Jr.
Jay Rodriguez
Warren Czupryk
Tony Hanson
Garth Ellison
Michele Livigni
Nate Gold

Allan Tremblay
Robert Pilletere
Krystal Ritchie
Marcus Liebe
Christina Gosselin
John Arnold
Butch Ives

Josh Livigni
Mike Weiloch
Beau Craig
Steve Keene
Bryan Courchesne
Harold Estes
Tom Zajac

Brian Hanson
Sandra Arnold
Rob Wanta
Linda Huse
Doug Watson

Amanda Hernandez

Tracey Tremblay
Jade Arnold
Mike Melendez
Bruce Belanger
Nancy Estes
Craig Bono
Karley Skwiot
Fred Church
Keith LeQuin
Karolyn Hernandez
Darlene Bowen
Francisco Pablon
Alex Sanchez
Chris Dirga

Mike Sudol

TEAM NAME

Double Play Cafe #3

Meriden PBA #1

AJ's Oasis Cafe #1

American Legion Post45 #1 [Meriden]
Meriden PBA #1

SVEA Club

Double Play Cafe #3

SVEA Club

Double Play Cafe #3

American Legion Post45 #1 [Meriden]
AJ's Oasis Cafe #1

Franco American Club #1

Double Play Cafe #3

Meriden PBA #1

SVEA Club

AJ's Oasis Cafe #1

AJ's Oasis Cafe #1

AJ's Oasis Cafe #1

Franco American Club #1

American Legion Post45 #1 [Meriden]
American Legion Post45 #1 [Meriden]
Meriden PBA #1

Meriden PBA #1

SVEA Club

American Legion Post45 #1 [Meriden]
SVEA Club

American Legion Post45 #1 [Meriden]
Meriden PBA #1

American Legion Post45 #1 [Meriden]
Double Play Cafe #3

SVEA Club

Franco American Club #1

SVEA Club

AJ's Oasis Cafe #1

Franco American Club #1

American Legion Post45 #1 [Meriden]
SVEA Club

Franco American Club #1

Meriden PBA #1

Franco American Club #1

Double Play Cafe #3

Franco American Club #1

American Legion Post45 #1 [Meriden]
AJ's Oasis Cafe #1

AJ's Oasis Cafe #1

Meriden PBA #1

Franco American Club #1

Franco American Club #1

American Legion Post45 #1 [Meriden]
AJ's Oasis Cafe #1

Meriden PBA #1

Franco American Club #1

Double Play Cafe #3

Double Play Cafe #3

SVEA Club

AJ's Oasis Cafe #1

AJ's Oasis Cafe #1

Franco American Club #1

Franco American Club #1

Double Play Cafe #3

Meriden PBA #1

SVEA Club

SVEA Club

ALL-STARS

24
23
21
20
18
17
16
14
14
14
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
11
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WEEKS PLAYED

17
17
16
17
19
17
13
19
18
13
20
18
16
19
18
15
10
20
18
18
18
12
19
18
18
17
17
19
19
18
17
18
13
20
15
14
19
16
18
16
16
10
6
20
16
15
9
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T71-T80 9-HIT 6-CORK HIGH-IN

112

100

110
100

118

100

101

101

98

HIGH-OUT

99

96

110



	B3

